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Sichuan Hot Pot Asian Cuisine
Appetizer (Cold)

A1. Jellyfish with Scallion $17.99
A2. Chicken Feet w. Hot
Pepper

$11.99

A3. Spicy Beef Tendeon $14.99
A4. Sliced Beef with Wild
Pepper Sauce

$14.99

A5. Pork Lungus in Chili Sauce$15.99
A6. Spicy Sliced Sea Whelks $19.99
A7. Seaweed Salad $7.99

Appetizer(Hot)
A8. Edamame $8.49
A9. Salt Pepper Chicken $8.49
A10. Beef Scallion Pancake $12.99
A11. Fried Shrimp (2) $8.99
A12. Spring Roll (2) $4.49
A13. French Fries $6.49
A14. Crab Rangoon (8) $8.49
A15. Pan Fried Dumpling (8) $10.49
A15a. Steamed Dumpling (8) $10.49
A16. Shrimp Dumpling $10.49
A17. Shrimp Chives Pancake
(8)

$10.49

A18. Steamed Pork Bun (8) $10.49
A19. Chicken Wings (6) $8.49
A20 Fried Oysters (8) $14.49

Soup
S1. Egg Drop Soup (sm) $3.99
S1. Egg Drop Soup (lg) $5.99
S2. Wonton Soup (sm) $3.99
S2. Wonton Soup (lg) $5.99
S3. Hot & Sour Soup (sm) $4.99
S3. Hot & Sour Soup (lg) $6.99
S4. Seafood w. Bean Curd
Soup

$17.99

S5. Oyster Bean Curd Soup $26.99
S6. Crab Meat with Fish Maw
Soup

$30.99

S7. Oxtail Soup $28.99
S8. Lamb Broth Soup $28.99

Fried Rice & Lo Mein
F1.Lo Mein
F2. Fried Rice
F4. Singapore Mei Fun $14.99

Vegetable & Tofu
V1. House Style Braised Tofu$13.99
V2. Sauteed Cabbage $12.99
V3. Sauteed Sweet Pea Leaves$16.99
V4. Sauteed Mushroom $16.99
V8.Vegetable Delight $12.99
V5 Sauteed Double Mushroom$15.99
V9 Eggplant w. Garlic Sauce $13.99
V6 Sauteed Shanghai Cabbage$15.99
V10. Sauteed String Bean $13.99
V7.Spinach w. Chopped Garlic
Sauce

$14.99

V11. Sauteed Broccoli $12.99

SICHUAN HOT POT ASIAN
Nashville Delivers is NOT affiliated with
SICHUAN HOT POT ASIAN in any way.

By ordering online from Nashville
Delivers you are agreeing to our terms

& conditions & authorize Nashville
Delivers to pay for, collect, and deliver

your order to you and you agree to
reimburse Nashville Delivers for the

total cost of your order and any
additional cost that may occur. We

provide a delivery service only, acting
as your concierge or pick up agent. We

are "not responsible" for mistakes
made by the restaurant or quality &

preparation of your food. We transport
your order in our insulated delivery

bags to preserve freshness and ensure
food is kept as warm/cold as possible
during delivery. But, please note that
even with our equipment we cannot
guarantee that your food will be the

same quality or temperature as if you
were dining in the restaurant. Please
remember, it is take-out food. *Also

please note that during our peak lunch
& dinner rush, we may exceed expected

delivery times. If this happens, our
driver will contact you to inform you of

the delay in delivery. Thank You and
Happy Ordering!

GET YOUR HANDS DIRTY!
Choose your level of spiciness... mild,

medium, hot, extra hot!
Seafood Boil $21.99

Crawfishes, mussels, corns, baby
clams, clams, & potatoes.

Snow Crab Boil $29.99
Snow crab, mussels, baby clams,

clams, corns, & potatoes.
Shrimp Boil $21.99

Shrimps, corns, & potatoes.
Baby Clam Boil $19.99

Baby Clams, corns, & potatoes.
Dungeness Crab Boil $62.99

Fresh whole crab, baby clams,
clams, mussels, crawfishes, corns, &
potatoes.

Blue Crab Boil $30.99
Blue Crab, mussels, clams, corns,

& ?potatoes.
Lobster Boil $51.99

Lobster, crawfishes, corns, &
potatoes.

Crawfish Boil $21.99
Crawfishes, corns, & potatoes.

Green Clam Boil $21.99
Green clams, corns, & potatoes.

Corn Boil $15.99
Corns, & potatoes.

Chicken
C1. Sweet & Sour Chicken $14.99

Chef's Specialties
Mussels W Black Bean Sauce
(12 pcs)

$14.99

Mala Fire Pot $20.99
Fish Filet w Vegetable in Fire
Pot

$20.99

Vegetable Casserol $20.99
House Casserole $15.99
Boiled Fish Filet w Chili Sauce $15.99
Fish Filet w Chinese Pickled $18.99
Cabbage in Fire Pit $18.99
Boiled Live Fish w Chili Sauce $28.99
Fish Fillet in Spicy Sauce $16.99
Steamed Jumbo Shrimp (10
pcs)

$17.99

Sauteed Sea Whelks $20.99
Fresh Stone Nail $14.99
Clam Marinated w/ Fermented
Beans

$12.95

Triple Sea Whelks $20.99
Chinese Bacon with Bamboo $15.99
Salt and Pepper Squid $14.99
Pork Roast Intestine $15.99
Vinasse Eel $14.99
Steamed Fresh Stone Fish $31.99
Steamed Fish Bamboo Shell
Fish

$27.99

Steamed Lemon Fish $28.99
Steamed Fresh Whole Fish $27.99
Sweet and Sour Fresh Whole
Fish

$27.99

Steamed Whole Fish $18.99
Steamed Tofu Salted Croaker $18.99
Steamed Striped Bass $21.99
Fried Sea Bass $41.99
Sweet Sour Spare Ribs $15.95
Beef with Cumin Sauce $16.95
Fresh Bacon w/ Preserved Veg.$16.95

(House Bean Curd w. Spicy
Sauce)

Roasted Duck
Ma Po Tofu $14.95
Chengdu Spicy Beef $15.95
Boiled Beef in Hot Oil $15.95
Chongqing Hot Pepper Chicken$14.95
H17. Triple Crown $15.95

Chicken, Beef and Shrimp with
Vegetable in sichuan sauce

Spicy Double Cooked Pork $16.95
Teriyaki Chicken $14.95
Teriyaki Beef $15.95

Lunch Specials
Comes with rice,Spring roll and soup

Monday-Friday 11:00 am - 3:00 pm
L1. General Tso's Chicken $11.49
L2. Mandarin Kung Pao
Chicken or Shrimp
L3. Sesame Chicken $11.49
L4. Mushroom Chicken $11.49
L5. Sweet & Sour Chicken $11.49
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V12 Steamed Mix Vegetables$12.99 C2. Moo Goo Gai Pan $14.99
C3. Chicken w. Mushroom $14.99
C4. Broccoli Chicken $14.99
C5. Chicken w. Garlic Sauce $14.99
C6. Szechuan Chicken $14.99
C7. General Tso's Chicken $14.99
C8. Orange Chicken $14.99
C9. Sesame Chicken $14.99
C10 Chicken w.Snow Peas $14.99
C11. Hunan Chicken $14.99
C12. Chicken w. Cashew Nuts $14.99
C13. Kung Pao Chicken $14.99
C14. Curry Chicken $14.99
C15. Chicken with Mixed Veg. $14.99
C16. Eggplant Chicken w.
Garlic Sauce

$14.99

C17. Green Bean Chicken $14.99

Beef
Beef w. Broccoli $15.99
Beef w. Mixed Vegetables $15.99
Mongolian Beef $15.99
Beef with Garlic Sauce $15.99
Szechuan Beef $15.99
Pepper Steak $15.99
Sesame Beef $16.99
Eggplant Beef w. Garlic Sauce $15.99
Green Bean Beef $15.99
Orange Flavor Beef $16.99
Beef w. Snow Peas $16.99

Seafood
Shrimp with Mixed Vegetables $16.99
Shrimp with Broccoli $16.99
Shrimp with Garlic Sauce $16.99
Curry Shrimp $16.99
Eggplant Shrimp w. Garlic
Sauce

$16.99

Szechuan Shrimp $16.99
Hunan Shrimp $16.99
Shrimp w. Snow Peas $16.99
Kung Pao Shrimp $16.99
Green Bean Shrimp $16.99
Shrimp w. Cashew Nuts $16.99

L6. Szechuan Chicken or Beef
L7. Broccoli Beef or Chicken
L8. Bell Pepper Steak $12.49
L9. Szechuan Beef $12.49
L10. Shrimp with Broccoli $12.99
L11. Szechuan Shrimp $12.99
L12. Shrimp w. Mixed Veg. $12.99
L13. Vegetarian Delight $11.49
L14. Cashew Chicken or
Shrimp
L15. Curry Chicken or Shrimp
L16. Chicken or Shrimp or Beef
Lo Mein
L17 Chicken w/ garlic $11.49
L19 Beef w/ garlic sauce $11.99

Dessert
D1. Sesame Balls (8) $7.99
D2. Golden Jade Steamed
Bread

$8.99

D3. Sugar Taro $9.99
D4 Potato Starch Ball $9.99
D5 Ice Cream $4.49
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